nanopositioning.comOP200-V2-0325-EN-UK
NanoScan OP200
The NanoScan OP200 nanopositioning piezo objective
scanner provides fast step and settle times with twice the
travel range of other competitors’ fastest models.
Its market-leading positioning accuracy and resolution
originates from its unique mechanical design and integral
capacitive feedback sensors.

*Typical specifications
NanoScan OP200 System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QGOP200-UP-D1 System incorporating NanoScan OP200
(0 - 500 g load) for upright microscopes using
objective lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller.
QGOP200-INV-D1 System incorporating NanoScan OP200
(0 - 500 g load) for inverted microscopes using
objective lenses and NPC-D-6110 controller.
Microscopes Thread Adapter
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QG-OP-MIC-RMS Microscope adapter RMS
QG-OP-MIC-M25 Microscope adapter M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-M32 Microscope adapter M32 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-M27 Microscope adapter M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-MIC-W26 Microscope adapter W26 (M26 X x 1/36’’)
Objective Lens Adapter Ordering
Information
Part Number Description
QG-OP-OBJ-RMS Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to RMS
QG-OP-OBJ-M25 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-OBJ-M27 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-OBJ-W26 Objective adapter M32 x 0.75 to W26 (M26 x
1/36”)
Parfocal Objective Spacer and
Microscope Adapter Ordering
Information
Part Number Description
QG-OP-SPACE-RMS Objective lens spacer RMS
QG-OP-SPACE-M25 Objective lens spacer M25 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-M32 Objective lens spacer M32 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-M27 Objective lens spacer M27 x 0.75
QG-OP-SPACE-W26 Objective lens spacer W26 (M26
x 1/36”)
QGOP-RAISE-KIT-M5-12 XY stage raiser kit for inverted
setup of OP200/OP800 M5 12 mm
UNITED KINGDOM